2nd catalogue
Baltic Republics
Research collections on microfiche
M IDC
Baltic Republics
Research collections on microfiche
2n catalogue
General information

Cover illustration from: Statut Velikogo kniazhestva litovskogo. Vilna, 1588.
MIDC
How to order
Please send your order to the following
address:
IDC Publishers
P.O. Box 11205
2301 EE Leiden
The Netherlands
Fax +31 (0)71 5 13 17 21
Phone +31 (0)71 5 14 27 00
E-mail info@idc.nl
IDC VAT no.: NL001540610B0I
For North American customers only:
IDC Publishers Inc.
350 Fifth Avenue, Suite 1801
New York, NY 10118
Fax 212 271 5930
Toll free 800 757 7441
E-mail info@idcpublishers.com
PUBLISHER S
General information
Scope 153 titles
Number of fiche 9,197
Number of reels 126
Size of fiche
Film type
Reduction ratio
Internal
finding aids
Destination by the last number in the catalogue (e.g. R-8369/1)
The following figures are used:
/I for 105 x 148 mm
12 for 90 x 120 mm
/3 for 35 mm. microfilm
Positive silver halide
Varies according to the size of the original
Eye-legible headers with title on each fiche
How to order
Please send your order to the following
address:
IDC Publishers
P.O. Box 11205
2301 EE Leiden
The Netherlands
Fax + 3 1 ( 0 ) 7 1 5 1 3 1 7 2 1
Phone + 3 1 ( 0 ) 7 1 5 1 4 2 7 0 0
E-mail info@idc.nl
IDCVATno.:NL001540610B01
For North American customers only:
IDC Publishers Inc.
350 Fifth Avenue, Suite 1801
New York, NY 10118
Fax 2122715930
Toll free 8007577441
E-mail info@idcpublishers.com
Cover illustration from: Statut Velikogo kniazhestva litovskogo. Vilna, 1588.
H IDC
P U B L I S H E R S
1
Baltic Republics
Aav, Y. Estonian periodicals and books in Asmuss, H.M. Monstrositates Belaruski arkhiu. Mensk, 1927-1930.
Finnish libraries. Zug, 1970. 2 vols. Coleopterorum ... Rigae, Dorpati, 1835. V.1-3.
(Bibliotheca Slavica no. 6). 86 pp., 10 pls. Missing: 1928, V.2(p. 38-59; 236-279); 1930, V3.
5 microfiche 2 microfiche 29 microfiche
Order no. R-8369/1 Order no. Z-1034/2 Order no. R-1670/2
Akty, izdavaemye Vilenskoi Ateneum Wilenskie. Czasopismo Bergmann, B. Nomadische Streifereien
arkheograficheskoi komissiei dlia naukowe, poswigcone badaniom unter den Kalmiiken. Riga, 1804-1805.
razbora i izdaniia drevnikh aktov. Vil'na, przeszlosci ziem W. X. Litewskiego. 4 vols.
1865-1915. 39 vols. Wilno, 1923-1939. 14 vols. 23 microfiche
832 microfiche 104 microfiche Order no. U-413/2
Order no. 1147/2 Order no. R-14151/1
Biriiska, V. Lietuviu bibliograflia. Kaunas,